DISTRIBUTION SANTA EE FILE USB. 55. LAND OFFICE O							
CHESTREPTION ORNERS TO GOLD CONSERVATION CONVESION PROPERTY TO THE TENT OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTRO							
SUBJECTIVE STATE STA			EW MEXICO OIL CON	SERVATION COMMISSE	ON	Form C-101	2 1 = =
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL DEEPEN, OR PLUCEACY A Type of Re-1 A Type of							
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. A COUNTY OF WART IN THE OR WART A COUNTY OF WART A COUNTY A COUNTY OF WART A COUNTY OF WART A COUNTY OF WART A COUNTY A COUNTY OF WART A COUNTY		-				1 -	_
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG EACT In Type of Walt In Type of Walt In Type of Walt ORDER ORDER OH Development Company of Texas OO Polk Street, Amerillo, Texas 79101 Location of Side of Company of Care A defense of the control ON Polk Street, Amerillo, Texas 79101 Location of Side of Company of Care A street of Company of Care ON Polk Street, Amerillo, Texas 79101 South South ON Polk Street, Amerillo, Texas 79101 South		-+					
DEEPEN DE		+					
DEEPEN DE							
b. Type of Rell		N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN	N, OR PLUG BACK		VIIIII	
Size of well well of the property of the prope	la. Type of Work					7. Unit Agre	ement Name
SFPRR 3. Void No. Oil Development Company of Texas OOD Plk Street, Amarillo, Texas 79101 1. Lordinary of	DRILL X		DEEPEN	£1. U (BACK	2 17	
Ost Development Company of Texas Ost Power Company of Texas 79101 Laddens of Control Ost Power Company of Texas 79101 Laddens of Control Ost Power Company of Texas 79101 Laddens of Control Ost Power Company of Texas 79101 Laddens of Control Ost Power Company of Texas 79101 Laddens of Control Ost Power Con						ì	
O11 Development Company of Texas SOO Polk Street, Amerillo, Texas 79101 Levelion of Wolf Carrellow No. 2012 N. 2014 Store 1992 N. 2014 Store 199	MELL A WELL	0.828		7514	ZONE	SFPR	RR
2180 POLK Street, Amarillo, Texas 79101 2180 POLK Street, N 122-15 660 2180 POLK Street, N 122-15 660 2180 POLK Street, N 122-15 N 122-			6 Maria				
900 Polk Street, Amarillo, Texas 79101 10. Lection of first press N	OIL Developmen 3. Address of Operator	nt Company o	r rexas			10. Field an	d Pool, or Wildcat
2180 STEP STATE OF STATE OF CASING WE STEP STATE						MALINDE	SIGNATED
28 98 37E MARIA DE COURT DE CO	Location of Well	R N	1.6CATED 660	FILLIROM T-E SOU	ith Line		
A ROVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: 1 PROPOSA 15 TO SING A RESPECT OF SING PROPOSED NEW PARTS OF SING AND CEMENT PROJECT P							
PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROJECT SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WE SHITTER STATES SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF ASING WE SHITTER STATES SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WE SHITTER STATES PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROJECT SETTING	ND 2180 FEET FROM T	THE West	LINE OF THE 28	<u>98</u>	37E NMPM		
A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED REGGRAM: FRANCE PROPOSED TO THE SIZE OF CASE PROPOSED NEW PROPOSE						12. County	
A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED EROGRAM: PROPOSA IS THE PROPOSED NEW PR	/////////////////////////////////////		 		<i>HHH</i>	Lea	HHH
A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED REGGRAM: FRANCE PROPOSED TO THE SIZE OF CASE PROPOSED NEW PROPOSE							
2.A. Elevations (Show whether DE.R.P. etc.) 2.A. Elevations (Show what whether DE.R.P. etc.) 2.A. Elevations (Show what the DE.R.P. etc.) 2.A. Elevations (Show what the DE.R.P. etc.) 3. Blanket Sitton & Norton Drig.Co. November 18, 1970 PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROJECTION SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT FER FOOT SETTING JEDTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24				A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	19A. Formati	on	20. Rotary or C.T.
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED FROGRAM: PROPOSE IS TO SETTING DESCRIBE PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PICTURES, SIZE OF CASING AND CEMENT PROPOSED NEW PICTURES, SACIS OF CEMENT EST. TOP 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24 1400' 300 Circ. 7-7/8" 1-1/2" 10.5 5100' 250 4100' Plan to use one double rem blowout preventer.				51001	San A	ndres	Rotary
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP 12-1/k" 8-5/8" 24 400' 300 Circ. 7-7/8" 4-1/2" 10.5 5100' 250 4100' Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer.	1. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RI. etc.) 21A. 1	Cind & Status Play, Bond	1916. Delliing to da to		32. Approx	. Date Work will star
PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROCESSAM SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT FER FOOT BETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24 400' 300 Circ. 7-7/8" 4-1/2" 10.5 5100' 250 4100' Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer.			Blanket	Sitton & Norto	on Drlg.C	o. Nove	mber 18, 197
12=1/4" 8-5/8" 24 400' 300 Circ. 7-7/8" 4-1/2" 10.5 5100' 250 4100' Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer.	23.		PROPOSED CASING A	AND CEMENT PROJRAM			
12=1/4" 8-5/8" 24 400' 300 Circ. 7-7/8" 4-1/2" 10.5 5100' 250 4100' Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer.	SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASI	NG WEIGHT PER FO	OT SETTING DEPT	H SACKS C	F CEMENT	EST. TOP
Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. **ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: F PROPOSAL IS TO SELECTION OF ALLOW PARKET OF ARCHITECTURE FROM AND PROPOSED NEW PARKET OF ARCHITECTURE PROGRAM: F ARY. **ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: F PROPOSAL IS TO SELECTION OF ALLOW PARKET OF ARCHITECTURE FOR AND PROPOSED NEW PARKET OF BUTCHER PROPOSED NEW PARKET OF ARCHITECTURE FROM A SELECTION OF A SEL					1		
Plan to use one double ram blowout preventer. STA ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: * PROPOSAL IS TO GREEN OF PLOTEBACH CLASSICAL ON PROSENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW POWE ZONE, GIVE SLOWDOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, F ANY. hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the loss of my kapaledge and a die. This pace for State (1e) This pace for State (1e) All All All All All All All All All Al	12-1 /h"	0-5/0	24	400"	30	O	ULITER
NABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: F PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPSN ON PLUS BACK OF TO TA UN PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PINE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and or time. It is Petroleum Engineer Date November 4, 1970 (This pace for State (Se)		4-1/2"	10.5	5100			
NABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: F PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPSN ON PLUS BACK CLIEB TA UN PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PROPO	7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5	51001			
hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the less of my knowledge and ordinal ligned that the information above is true and complete to the less of my knowledge and ordinal ligned. This pace for State (Se)	7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5	51001			
(This pace for State (De)	7-7/8"	4-1/2"	le ram blowout	51001			
THE STATE OF THE S	7-7/8" Plan to	14-1/2" use one doub	le ram blowout	preventer.	. ON PRESENT P	O.	4100°
PPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DATE	Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to	14-1/2" use one doub	le ram blowout	preventer.	. ON PRESENT P	O.	4100°
PPROVED BY ATE	Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to	OPOSED PROGRAMER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	le ram blowout	preventer.	. ON PRESENT P	O.	4100°
	Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to	OPOSED PROGRAMER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	le ram blowout	preventer.	. ON PRESENT P	O.	4100°

NEW ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

0	· 		1		
Operator	_		Ledse		Well No.
	LOPMENT COMP		SFPRR		10
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Ronge	County	
N	28	9 South	3 7 EAST	LEA	<u> </u>
Actual Footage Loc	_		01.00		
660	1001 110111 1110	OUTH line and		t from the WEST	line
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
3969	000	Andres	West Sawyer		80 Acres
2. If more the interest as	ian one lease is nd royalty).		, outline each and ide	ntify the ownership th	ereof (both as to working
3. If more the dated by c	ommunitization, u	ifferent ownership is d nitization, force-poolin swer is "yes;" type of	g. etc?	have the interests of	all owners been consoli-
٠٠٠ ليا	۲۰ ۵۱	, oo, type or	- Anaplied fine		 -
this form i	f necessary.) ble will be assigne	ed to the well until all	interests have been c	onsolidated (by comm	nunitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
	1		1		CERTIFICATION
	1		į		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Į.		1	I hereby co	ertify that the information con-
	ŀ		ı	tained here	in is true and complete to the
	ı		i	best of my	knowledge and belief.
		STATE OF MEXICO	SURVE	Company Oil Devel Date Nov	certify that the well location
	2180'	WEST W. WEST		notes of a under my s is true an knowledge	i 10-30-1970 ofessional Engineer
				Cetificate No	
			• • •	<i>YY</i>	676

CAL CONSTRUCTION OF SAID